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Interagency Giant Salvinia Team Meeting Attendees – Feb. 3, 2010 
 
Texas Parks & Wildlife Department 

 Howard Elder   Rt. 2, Box 535, Jasper, TX 75951    409-384-9965  howard.elder@tpwd.state.tx.us  
 
Louisiana Department of Wildlife & Fisheries 

 James Seals   9961 Highway 80, Minden, LA 71055    318-371-3050  jseales@wlf.la.gov   
         

U.S. Army Corps of Engineers 
 Michael Grodowitz  3909 Halls Ferry, Vicksburg, MS 39180    601-634-2972 michael.j.grodowitz@usace.army.mil  
 Julie Nachtrieb – LAERF 201 E.Jones St., Lewisville, TX 75057    972-436-2215 x234 jnachtrieb@laerf.org  

 
U.S. Fish & Wildlife Service 

 Bob Pitman – AIS Coordinator, Region 2 
P.O. Box 1306, Albuquerque, NM     505-248-6471  bob_pitman@fws.gov  

 Pat Stinson – Refuge Manager, Red River National Wildlife Refuge 
555 Sunflower Rd., Bossier City, LA 71112   318-742-1219  pat_stinson@fws.gov  

 David Britton – AIS Coordinator, Region 2, University of Texas-Arlington  
Box 19498, Arlington, TX 76109    817-272-3714  david_britton@uta.edu  

 Jason Roesner – Assistant Manager, Caddo Lake NWR 
     P.O. Box 230, Karnack, TX 75661    903-679-9144  jason_roesner@fws.gov  

 Laurie Lomas – Resource Biologist, Trinity River NWR P 
     P.O. Box 10015, Liberty, TX 77575    936-336-9786  laurie_lomas@fws.gov  
 
Northeast Texas Municipal Water District 

 Walt Sears   P.O. Box 955, Hughes Springs, TX 75656   903-639-7538  netmwd@aol.com  
 Lee Thomas    P.O. Box 955, Hughes Springs, TX 75656   903-639-7538  caddowpp@aol.com  

 
Caddo Parish, Louisiana 

 Larry Raymond  Director, Parks and Rec., Walter B. Johnson Nature Park 
     8012 Blanchard Furoh Rd., Shreveport, LA 71107  318-929-2806  lraymond@caddo.org  

 
Cypress Valley Navigation District 

 Ken Shaw   1517 Dorough Rd., Karnack, TX 75661    903-407-0971  kshaw1517@windstream.net  
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LSUS 
 Stephen Banks  Dept. of Biological Sciences, One University Place, Shreveport, LA 71115 318-861-3290 stephen.banks@lsus.edu  

 
Louisiana State University Agriculture Center 

 Seth Johnson   Dept. of Entymology, 400 LSB     225-578-1826  sjohnson@agcenter.lsu.edu  
  

 Dearl Sanders   4419 Idlewild Rd., Clinton, LA 70772    225-683-5848  dsanders@agcenter.la.edu  
 
Texas A&M University 

 Allen Berthold   TWRI, 2118 TAMU, College Station, TX 77843   979-845-2028  taberthold@ag.tamu.edu  
 Lucas Gregory   TWRI, 2118 TAMU, College Station, TX 77843   979-845-2028  lfgregory@ag.tamu.edu 
 Allen Knutson   17360 Coit Rd., Dallas, TX 75252    972-952-9222  a-knutson@tamu.edu  

 
USGS – National Wetlands Research Center 

 Carroll Cordes   213 Rivergate Dr., Lafayette, LA 70508    337-266-8653  cl_cordes@yahoo.com  
 
Northwestern State University  

 Julie DeLabbio, Director, Aquatic Research Center 
     201 Lock and Dam #3 Rd., Len, LA 71107   318-663-0382  jdelabbi@hotmail.com  

 
Greater Caddo Lake Assn. Texas 

 Doug Parker   2403 Dorough, Karnack, TX 75661    903-679-3650  parkerde@windstream.net  
 
Cypress Valey Navigation District 

 Robert Speight   P.O. Box 247, Karnack, TX 75661    903-930-1940  caddolake@ymail.com   
 
East Texas Baptist University 

 Roy Darville, Biology Chair  113 Pine Island Dr., Marshall, TX 75672   903-935-3129  rdarville@etbu.edu  
 
SCA 

 Ashley Damm   P.O. Box 11015, Liberty, TX 77575    936-336-9786  ashleydamm@gmail.com  
 
Caddo Lake Institute 

 Jack Canson   3109 Victory Dr., Marshall, TX 75072    (903)938-8966  canson@charter.net   
 Rick Lowerre    707 Rio Grande, Suite 200, Austin, TX 78701    (512) 482-9345  rl@caddolake.us  

 


